LISTA DE APROVADOS - ALUNO ESPECIAL

2° SEMESTRE / 2022

NOME

Ada Abrantes Penna Mc Murtrie
Ada Abrantes Penna Mc Murtrie
Adam Lucas Manfredi

Adriane Eloah da Costa

Alessandra Maria Silva Santos Maia

Alessandra Maria Silva Santos Maia

Alessandro Camilo Miguel
Alessandro Camilo Miguel
Aline Rigamonti Ramos

Aline Valéria Fagundes da Silva
Amine Portugal Barbuda

Ana Cecilia Laurindo Schettino
Ana Cecilia Laurindo Schettino
Ana Clara Sizenando da Silva
ANA PAULA ORIBE PETRI
Andre Moreira de Lima
Andréa Franzoni Tostes
Antonio Reis Quedas

Aryane de Alcantara Medeiros
Aryane de Alcantara Medeiros
Barbara Frade de Freitas Caetano
Beatriz Ferreira Sacagni
Bianca Bonachela de Oliveira
Breno Silva de Sa Leitao
Breno Silva de Sa Leitao
Bruno Marcelino de Oliveira
Carla Queiroga Werkhaizer
Carolina de Oliveira Gandolphi

Caroline Perez dos Santos

Christian Almeida Campos do Nascimento

Cibele Scutti Santos

Cibele Scutti Santos

CRISTINA CATIA ARAUJO REGO
Daniel Rodrigues de Oliveira
Débora da Costa Queiroz

Denis Ferri da Silva

Denyse Luckwl Martins

Denyse Luckwi Martins

DISCIPLINA
AUP5874
AUH5866
AUH5876
AUT5847
DSG5001
DSG5024
DSG5001
DSG5009
AUP5879
DSG5024
DSG5023
DSG5001
DSG5024
AUH5875
AUP5929
DSG5008
AUH5876
DSG5008
DSG5009
DSG5012
DSG5024
AUH5876
AUT5847
AUT5847
AUH5866
AUH5866
DSG5012
DSG5004
AUP5915
AUH5876
AUT5805
AUT5847
AUH5876
AUP5879
AUP5926
AUH5871
DSG5009
DSG5021
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Edson Quirino dos Santos

Edson Quirino dos Santos

Eduardo Gasparelo Lima

Elaine Cristina Benzi

Elismar Morais Beleza

Enzo Graziano Mansour

Fabio Henrique Dias Maximo

Fabio Sinai Guimarées Silva
Fernanda Aparecida Fabri
Fernanda Evelyn Vilaga dos Santos
Fernanda Evelyn Vilaga dos Santos
Flayza Rayanne de Araujo Silva
Flayza Rayanne de Araujo Silva
Francine Diefenbach Xavier
Francine Diefenbach Xavier
Franklin Araujo Nunes

Franklin Araujo Nunes

Geovana Gea Nogueira

Giovanna Flameschi Angeloni

Gldria Paula de Abreu Alves

Guilherme Alexandre Gallo Cavenaghi

Guilherme Decarli Manoel

Henrique Cantanhede Medeiros Brigido

Henrique Cantanhede Medeiros Brigido

Isis Lisboa Valle Ferreira

Isis Lisb6a Valle Ferreira
Jacqueline Luiza de Castro
Jacqueline Luiza de Castro
Janaina Conversani Botari
Jéssica Carvalho Silva
Jéssica Naomi Futema
Juliana Goes

Juliana Lang Padua

Juliane Barbosa Maia

Junior de Jesus Costa

Karina Keiko Kamei

Kelly Alencar Teixeira

Lais Granado Ferreira Coelho
Lais Granado Ferreira Coelho
LAISA BOCOLI CHAMME
LAISA BOCOLI CHAMME

AUH5871
AUP5886
AUT5846
AUP5927
AUH5876
DSG5007
DSG5023
AUP5926
AUP5915
AUHS5877
AUT5805
DSG5009
DSG5021
AUT5805
DSG5021
DSG5009
DSG5004
AUP5927
AUH5876
DSG5021
AUH5875
AUP5929
AUH5877
AUH5866
DSG5001
DSG5009
DSG5009
DSG5023
AUT5847
AUH5866
AUP5915
DSG5008
AUH5876
DSG5007
DSG5009
AUP5886
AUT5826
AUHS5871
AUP5886
AUP5915
AUP5926
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Lara Pessoa Silva
Larissa Albuquerque de Alencar
Larissa Fernandes de Morais

Larissa Nogueira Reis

Lauren Santos Correia Marques Moreira

Lauren Santos Correia Marques Moreira

Leandro Tadeu Catapam

Leticia Passarelli Verde

Leticia Passarelli Verde

Livia Teixeira Duarte

Livia Teixeira Duarte

Lucas Cezar Santana Ferreira
Luciana de Castro Avellar Maeda
LUCIANA TANGO RIOS

LUCIANA TANGO RIOS

Luciano Saad Cury

Luciano Saad Cury

Luiza Philodemos Martins

Luiza Philodemos Martins
Magdalena Ana Sprechmann Gémez
Maira Laurenca Geia

Maira Laurenca Geia

MARCELLA DUQUE DA SILVA
Marcelli Monteiro Meira Bastos
Marcelli Monteiro Meira Bastos
Marcia Machado Franga

Marco Antonio Mills Martins

Marcos Sérgio Leal da Fonseca
Marcus Vinicius Monteiro dos Santos
Marcus Vinicius Monteiro dos Santos
Marcus Vinicius Rodrigues Silva
Marcus Vinicius Rodrigues Silva
Maria Beatriz Saraiva Dinelli

Maria Cecilia Silva Lima

Maria Luisa de Medeiros Fernandes
Maria Luisa de Medeiros Fernandes
Mariana Gomes Machado

Mariana Gomes Machado
MARIANA RIOS CASTRO
MARIANA RIOS CASTRO

Marina Cabrera Afonso

DSG5009
DSG5024
AUH5875
AUP5915
AUP5886
AUP5911
DSG5001
AUH5877
AUP5929
DSG5012
DSG5024
AUP5926
AUH5876
AUP5915
AUP5926
DSG5008
DSG5023
AUT5847
DSG5021
DSG5024
DSG5004
DSG5012
DSG5001
AUT5805
DSG5021
DSG5001
AUP5886
AUP5920
AUP5886
AUP5911
AUT5805
AUT5846
DSG5023
AUH5876
AUHS5877
AUP5929
DSG5008
DSG5024
AUP5886
AUP5926
AUP5929
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Marina Vale Viegas

Marina Vale Viegas

Mario jorge barreto ribeiro

Mario jorge barreto ribeiro

Melissa Assis Teixeira

Michael Bergmann Vago

Michael Bergmann Vago

Michelle Fernandes Martins

Millena Gabryela Serbéto Courte
Mirian Aparecida Maia

Mirian Aparecida Maia

Natan Soares Ferreira

Nathalia Mara Lorenzetti Lima
Nikolas de Almeida Lorencini

Nikolas de Almeida Lorencini

Pamela Messias

Pamela Messias

Patricia Domingos Galvao

Paula Menezes de Melo Almeida
Paula Paschoal Raulino

Paula Paschoal Raulino

Pedro Lacerda Madureira Feriotti
Pedro Lacerda Madureira Feriotti
PEDRO RENAN DEBIAZI

PEDRO RENAN DEBIAZI

Priscila Bellotti

Rafael Leite Efrem de Lima

Rafaela Vilela Calheiros

Rebeca Falcao dos Santos Melo Franga
Rebecca Pires de Faria Barros Campos
Regiane Silva Brito

Regiane Silva Brito

Renan Luis Lachovicz

Renata de Oliveira Domingos Morettin
Renata de Oliveira Domingos Morettin
Reynaldo Lirio de Mello Neto

Roberta Cerqueira Borges

Roberto de Souza

Rodrigo Dias Machado

Rodrigo Ribeiro de Lima

Rodrigo Ribeiro de Lima

AUH5871
AUP5911
AUHS5871
AUP5911
AUP5926
AUP5926
AUP5929
AUH5875
AUH5866
DSG5004
DSG5023
DSG5007
AUT5846
DSG5007
DSG5008
AUP5879
AUP5915
AUH5877
AUH5875
AUH5871
AUP5911
AUP5879
AUT5847
AUH5871
DSG5023
AUH5866
DSG5001
DSG5009
AUP5915
AUP5915
AUP5915
AUP5926
AUH5875
DSG5007
DSG5021
AUP5926
AUH5871
AUT5805
AUT5847
DSG5007
DSG5024
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Rodrigo Venturini Soares
Rodrigo Venturini Soares
Rosana Rodrigues Pégas Godoy
Rosana Rodrigues Pégas Godoy
Rosangela Pereira Rachid
Rosangela Pereira Rachid
Roseli Garcia de Oliveira Panetta
Samia de Paulo Farrapo

Samia de Paulo Farrapo

Shalom Crispim Araujo da Silva
Shirlen Caroline Rabelo Cabral
Sofia Andriotti Albuquerque
Sonia Maria Milani Gouveia
Sténio Bruzaca Soares

Stéphanie Graziosi

Stéphanie Graziosi

Tamires de Almeida Brito
Tamires Moura Gongalves Leite

Tarsila Louzano Moreira Ferreira

Tarsila Louzano Moreira Ferreira

Thais Molon Grotti

Thais Sanson Sene

Thais Velasco

Thaline Nunes Rocha

Thiago Oliveira Leite

Thiago Salas Gomes

Tomas Cezar de Andrade Millan
Tomas Cezar de Andrade Millan
Ulisses Resende Castro

Ulisses Resende Castro

VERUSKA BICHUETTE CUSTODIO
VERUSKA BICHUETTE CUSTODIO

Vicente Lotito de Brito Vianna
Victor Luongo Lopes

Vinicius Salles Pereira
Wesley Ribeiro Vilas-Lobo

DSG5007
DSG5023
DSG5004
DSG5023
DSG5012
DSG5021
DSG5012
AUT5847
DSG5021
DSG5008
DSG5001
AUP5879
AUH5877
DSG5001
AUH5875
AUP5927
AUP5929
DSG5024
AUHS5877
AUH5866
AUP5886
AUP5911
AUP5886
AUH5875
AUP5879
DSG5023
AUP5927
AUH5866
AUP5927
AUH5866
AUP5879
AUT5805
AUHS5871
AUT5847
AUT5805
AUH5875



